Today's high-density server applications pose challenging airflow and cable
management issues. To overcome these issues, Hubbell designed the iFRAME™
Server Cabinet. In the iFRAME™ tradition, the new server cabinet features a
pioneering new design. The new design channels airflow through the equipment,
removes obstacles that impede cables and airflow, provides options to reduce
cable volume, and increases the amount of power and bandwidth delivered to
each cabinet.
The most significant innovation is the location of the uprights. Recessed uprights

can be adjusted to 36" apart.
iFRAME™ Server Cabinets
Order Information
Delivery:   1 Frame 2 Perforated doors, center opening
 4 19" Mounting rails (square holes 2 Side panels, flush
  with M6 cage nuts) 1 Kit of 20 M6 cage nuts, screws and washers
Finish:  Durable powder coat, black.
Description Height Width Depth Catalog No.
Server Cabinet, 80"H 80" 24" 42" H1E80E
Server Cabinet, 80"H, without sides 80" 24" 42" H1E80EX
NEW
Open Frame, Finish:  Durable powder coat, black.
Description Height Width Depth Catalog No.
Open Frame, 84"H 84" 24" 24" H1F84
Open Frame, 80"H 80" 24" 24" H1F80
Rails,  Finish:  Durable powder coat, black. #12-24 Catalog No. M6 Catalog No.
Cabinet Height:  80" H1KT80 HIKR80
Cabinet Height:  84" H1KT84 HIKR84
Doors,  Finish:  Durable powder coat, black. 80"H Catalog No. 84"H Catalog No.
Split, perforated, right and left side with hinge/lock H1D802P H1D842P
Single, perforated, left side with hinge H1D801P H1D841P
Split window, left and right side with hinge/lock H1D802W H1D842W
Single window, left side with hinge H1D801W H1D841W
Split, solid, right and left side with hinge/lock H1D802X H1D842X
Single, solid, right and left side with hinge/lock H1D801X H1D841X
Side Covers,  Finish:  Durable powder coat, black. 80"H Catalog No. 84"H Catalog No.
Side cover flush with latches, 42"D H1S8042F H1S8442F
Side cover flush with latches, 32"D H1S8032F H1S8432F
Side cover with latches, 3"W x 42"D H1S8042W H1S8442W